
チーム名
トリトン 宮腰　航平 村山　竣哉

立命館大学　　　　　　　A 大西　悠加 廣川　千夏

トリトン 森永　遼 門崎　大成

立命館大学　　　　　　　B 瀬川　かおる 志宇知　咲

トリトン 田中　駿介 山崎　智博

立命館大学　　　　　　　C 青木　ももか 幸谷　理永

スコール 筈井　悠 光山　善史 高橋　明生

立命館大学　　　　　　　A 伊藤　実月 長崎　夏帆 谷口　遊多加

チックス 平川　瑛大 橋本　涼平 板島　秀行

立命館大学　　　　　　  A 飯沼　里奈 川口　沙貴

びっけ 前川　雄一 鶴田　祥

京都大学　　　　　　　　 A 中山　彩也香 東野　真帆子 登日　千晴

阪大愛好会 中村　亮介 児島　匠 村澤 亮太

大阪大学　　　　　　　　 A 三田　真子 伊奈　ちはる 廣橋 知美

マティ 谷村　優磨 六車　薫

近畿大学　　　　　　　　 A 高橋　由衣 明石　千紘

6

8

Bランク

4

5

7

1
メンバー

2

3


